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Monday 7:00 pm Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama Lanes 17 - 32
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP
1 31 5 GRAVER'S TREE CA 188 117% 354Y 26405 29357
2 24 7 Coronas STP 187 119 355% 26183 29516
3 23 15 Callahan's Performace Bowling 183% 122% 337 26993 29425
4 30 14 BLUE BALLS 168 138 287 21948 28545
5 21 6 SHAMROCKS 164% 141% 3891 27264 28808
6 20 13 CAROLLO CPA 157 149 263 22352 28337
7 29 9 GUTTERFACE 156% 149Y% 291 21747 27996
8 22 11 Pin'Em Down 150% 157% 301% 21400 28048
9 25 1 Omars Barber Shop 149 157 341% 23952 28458
10 18 10 DRUNK IN BROOKLYN 148 157% 344%Y 23622 28266
11 17 8 TIFB 148 158 303% 21450 28305
12 27 4 CASA MIA 147% 158%2 320% 23065 28189
13 32 3 The Swede Club 141 165 310 23394 27987
14 28 2 NEWINGTON PIZZA 140% 165% 295 20939 27680
15 26 12 SPOILERS 139 167 248 19118 27806
16 19 16 BYE 77 229 121 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk
_Lanes = Team Name -1 -2- -3- _Total __WON Team Name -1 -2- -3- _Total __WON
17-18 SHAMROCKS 1091 1034 1178 3303 25 <---> TITFB 1008 1008 1096 3112 9
19-20 CASA MIA 1037 966 1081 3084 13 <---> GUTTER FACE 1078 1055 1044 3177 21
21-22 CAROLLO CPA 1057 1087 985 3129 21 <--->  The Swede Club 1032 1085 999 3116 13
23-24  SPOILERS 999 999 1001 2999 10 <--->  Pin'Em Down 1039 1073 1027 3139 24
25-26 NEWINGTON PIZZA 1033 1054 1018 3105 29 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 2
27-28 Callahan's Performace 1083 1113 1057 3253 13% <--->  Coronas STP 1030 1136 1097 3263 20
29-30 GRAVER'S TREE CA 1025 1253 1037 3315 29 <--->  DRUNK IN BROOKLYN 971 947 956 2874 5
31-32  Omars Barber Shop 1018 1042 940 3000 7 <---> BLUE BALLS 1020 1078 1101 3199

LENE ASS e nEHES
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
28 03/16 8-10 16-13 6-11 157 1-12 4-2 9-14 5-3
29 03/23 2-13 6-8 1-9 12-14 1011 15-5 3-7 4-16
30 03/30 11-4 7-14 10-16 1-5 6-2 12-3 8-13 15-9
SEESON [RiE]n SEeES

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1210 SHAMROCKS 3376 SHAMROCKS 1281 The Swede Club 3555 GRAVER'S TREEC
1169 Callahan's Performace Bowl 3288 GRAVER'S TREE CA 1264 SHAMROCKS 3492 CAROLLO CPA
1166 GRAVER'S TREE CA 3197 Callahan's Performace Bowl 1253 GRAVER'S TREE CA 3459 SHAMROCKS
1153 The Swede Club 3055 Coronas STP 1253 Callahan's Performace Bowl 3455 The Swede Club
1078 CASA MIA 2990 CASA MIA 1220 Omars Barber Shop 3453 DRUNK IN BROOKL
1071 Coronas STP 2978 The Swede Club 1219 CAROLLO CPA 3449 Callahan's Performa
1022 Omars Barber Shop 2898 DRUNK IN BROOKLYN 1213 CASA MIA 3439 CASA MIA
1002 DRUNK IN BROOKLYN 2875 Omars Barber Shop 1198 DRUNK IN BROOKLYN 3437 Coronas STP

985 CAROLLO CPA 2790 CAROLLO CPA 1197 Coronas STP 3409 Omars Barber Shop

955 GUTTER FACE 2739 TIFB 1189 GUTTER FACE 3354 TTFB

938 TTFB 2634 GUTTER FACE 1169 BLUE BALLS 3336 NEWINGTON PIZZA

916 BLUE BALLS 2629 BLUE BALLS 1154 TTFB 3336 GUTTER FACE

892 NEWINGTON PIZZA 2577 Pin'Em Down 1137 NEWINGTON PIZZA 3334 BLUE BALLS

892 Pin'Em Down 2553 NEWINGTON PIZZA 1133 Pin'Em Down 3282 Pin'Em Down

825 SPOILERS 2329 SPOILERS 1118 SPOILERS 3232 SPOILERS
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Scratch Game

Monday 7:00 pm Lanes 17 - 32

Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 Bob Goulet 810 John King 630 Kyle Lukas 855 John King
288 Cameron Montie 778 Cef Sanchez 626 Joe Carollo 826 Tym Kristof
287 Wayne Toutain 766 Tym Kristof 313 Ray Smith 802 Cef Sanchez
286 John King 746 Wayne Toutain 307 Scott Mercer 796 Jacob Lineberry
279 Mark Castillo 745 Bill Hoynes 306 Adam Kramer 796 Steve Nicholas
279 Bill Hoynes 743 Bob Goulet 302 Bob Goulet 789 Tim Carmel
279 James Riccio 739 Jacob Lineberry 301 Cameron Montie 785 Mark Castillo
279 Jose Vazquez 737 Mark Castillo 301 John King 785 Bob Goulet
279 David Jacques 725 Jose Vazquez 300 Steve Nicholas 776 Brandon Lagueux
278 Ray Smith 724 Steve Nicholas 300 Ted Fuini 776 Wayne Toutain
278 Cef Sanchez 712 James Riccio 298 Josh Harvey 775 John Matrone
276 Scott Mercer 709 David Jacques 297 Joseph Predion 773 John Picinich
269 Rene Matos 706 John Matrone 297 Left Chase 766 Bill Hoynes
268 Jacob Lineberry 699 Cameron Montie 296 Wayne Toutain 763 Jose Vazquez
268 John Matrone 695 Tom Murphy 295 Mark Castillo 756 Jason Gale
268 Steve Nicholas 684 Rene Matos 294 Eric LaRiviere 756 Eric LaRiviere
268 Mark Chowaniec 683 Bob Genovese 294 John Ciccarello 754 Tucker Sisti
268 Ted Fuini 675 Ted Tranquilli 294 Mark Chowaniec 752 Tom Murphy
265 Tym Kristof 675 Fran Siana 292 Jose Vazquez 748 James Riccio
264 Tom Murphy 667 John Dzialo 291 John Matrone 747 Ted Tranquilli
259 Bob Genovese 659 Brandon Lagueux 291 James Riccio 746 Ray Smith
258 Ted Tranquilli 657 Jason Gale 289 Brandon Lagueux 742 Jim D'Amato
257 Al Domeika 654 Matt Musgrave 288 Bill Hoynes 742 John Dzialo
256 John Dzialo 654 Bob Zoldy 288 David Jacques 741 Rene Matos
256 Joseph Predion 653 James Fangiullo 287 Rene Matos 741 Mark Fangiullo
255 Eric LaRiviere 649 Scott Mercer 287 Al Manocchio 741 Doug O'Connor
254 James Fangiullo 648 Tim Carmel 286 Cef Sanchez 740 James Fangiullo
253 Adam Kramer 647 John Picinich 285 Tym Kristof 739 Scott Mercer
248 Brandon Lagueux 645 Doug O'Connor 285 Mark Fangiullo 737 Bob Genovese
248 Bob Cosker 642 Mark Chowaniec 284 Jacob Lineberry 737 Tony Collura
248 Dave Schreiber 641 Ray Smith 284 Tucker Sisti 735 Cameron Montie
248 Fran Siana 639 Al Domeika 284 Bob Cosker 735 Joe Carollo
247 Al Manocchio 636 Ted Fuini 284 Fil Olson 735 Fran Siana
247 Bob Zoldy 630 Kyle Lukas 284 Tim Carmel 734 John Bourlogianni
246 Doug O'Connor 628 Dave Schreiber 282 James Fangiullo 732 Ted Fuini
245 Jason Gale 622 Tucker Sisti 281 John Bourlogianni 730 Shawn Manafort
244 Tucker Sisti 618 Paul Liistro 281 Joe Chilstrom 730 David Jacques
243 Kyle Lukas 618 Joseph Predion 281 Al Domeika 729 Adam Kramer
242 Josh Harvey 612 Erik Ciccarello 281 Ted Tranquilli 729 Joseph Predion
237 Tim Carmel 612 Vince Colangelo 280 Jason Gale 728 Joe Chilstrom
237 Vince Colangelo 611 Shawn Manafort 280 Tom Murphy 728 Kyle Lukas
236 Paul Liistro 599 Bob Cosker 277 John Dzialo 724 Josh Harvey
235 Joe Carollo 596 Eric LaRiviere 277 Doug O'Connor 720 Al Manocchio
235 Joe Chilstrom 594 Al Manocchio 275 Jason Collura 719 Mark Chowaniec
233 Matt Musgrave 590 John Bourlogianni 274 John Picinich 718 Colin Graffey
233 John Bourlogianni 580 Brandon Chojnicki 273 Colin Graffey 717 Jason Collura
233 Erik Ciccarello 570 Adam Kramer 271 Bob Genovese 716 Danny Hannifan
232 John Picinich 566 Joe Chilstrom 271 Matt Vechinsky 714 Paul Liistro
225 Mark Fangiullo 566 Tony Collura 271 Chiris Liebel 714 Matt Musgrave
223 Left Chase 562 Josh Harvey 270 Dave Schreiber 711 Erik Ciccarello
221 Brandon Chojnicki 561 Mark Fangiullo 269 Erik Ciccarello 710 Fil Olson
221 Chiris Liebel 556 Jim D'Amato 269 Danny Hannifan 710 Left Chase
219 John Ciccarello 544 Chris Liebel 268 Paul Liistro 709 John Ciccarello
219 Shawn Manafort 540 Jason Collura 265 Vince Colangelo 708 Vince Colangelo
215 Jason Collura 525 Joe Carollo 265 Fran Siana 707 Bob Cosker
214 Fil Olson 521 Matt Vechinsky 265 Tony Collura 707 Mike Mendes
211 Matt Vechinsky 509 Gerry Waltman 264 Jim D'Amato 706 Chris Liebel
208 Tony Collura 507 John Ciccarello 263 Zeke Gallo 705 Al Domeika
202 Jim D'Amato 504 Zeke Gallo 261 Bob Gillanders 701 Matt Vechinsky
199 Gerry Waltman 500 Fil Olson 259 Gerry Waltman 699 Dave Schreiber
199 Zeke Gallo 490 Randy Myers 258 Mike Mendes 696 Zeke Gallo
197 Randy Myers 490 Dallas Coursey 258 Dallas Coursey 691 Bob Zoldy
194 Dallas Coursey 486 Left Chase 256 Shawn Manafort 690 Gerry Waltman
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Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama

Scratch Series

Colin Graffey 473
Bob Gillanders 472
Danny Hannifan 467
Mike Mendes 464
Christina Gorneault 565
Donna Gorneault 520

Colin Graffey
Bob Gillanders
Mike Mendes
Danny Hannifan

Christina Gorneault
Donna Gorneault

Handicap Game

254
253
253
252

267
259

Randy Myers
Matt Musgrave
Brandon Chojnicki
Bob Zoldy

Donna Gorneault
Christina Gorneault

Page 3

Lanes 17 - 32

Handicap Series

688
682
676
668

700
689

Bob Gillanders
Dallas Coursey
Brandon Chojnicki
Randy Myers

Donna Gorneault
Christina Gorneault

IndividuallkighFAverages

170.35 Christina Gorneault
147.12 Donna Gorneault

Men

215.73
214.77
213.48
212.54
212.28
210.52
207.04
206.12
203.99
202.87
201.58
200.75
199.81
198.60
198.46
197.89
195.09
194.76
194.67
192.21
190.06
189.18
188.97
186.67
185.30
184.94
183.29
183.21
182.85
181.99
181.38
181.19
177.90
177.40
177.08
176.54
176.41
175.76
174.02
173.95
171.71
170.08
168.95
168.17
167.84
164.96
164.90
162.01
161.33
159.16
158.61
151.27
150.89
149.23
148.04
147.33
147.26
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Bob Goulet
John King

Cef Sanchez
Bill Hoynes
Jose Vazquez
Wayne Toutain
David Jacques
James Riccio
Cameron Montie
Bob Genovese
Mark Castillo
Tom Murphy
Jacob Lineberry
Tym Kristof

Bob Zoldy

Rene Matos
Fran Siana
John Matrone
John Dzialo

Ted Tranquilli
Steve Nicholas
Dave Schreiber
Al Domeika
James Fangiullo
Vince Colangelo
Brandon Lagueux
Matt Musgrave
Ted Fuini

Mark Chowaniec
Scott Mercer
Doug O'Connor
Jason Gale

Ray Smith

Erik Ciccarello
Kyle Lukas
Shawn Manafort
Brandon Chojnicki
Paul Liistro
Joseph Predion
Eric LaRiviere
Bob Cosker

Al Manocchio
John Picinich
Tucker Sisti

Tim Carmel

John Bourlogianni
Joe Chilstrom
Chris Liebel

Jim D'Amato
Adam Kramer
Josh Harvey
John Ciccarello
Joe Carollo
Tony Collura
Mark Fangiullo
Randy Myers
Jason Collura

Women
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Monday 7:00 pm Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama Lanes 17 - 32

High Ave High Ave
146.29  Gerry Waltman
144.74  Matt Vechinsky
142.04 Dallas Coursey
141.11 Fil Olson
140.39 Zeke Gallo
138.88 Bob Gillanders
134.62 Left Chase
122.75 Colin Graffey
119.54 Mike Mendes
118.33  Danny Hannifan

LESE \WEERS 1)) SS0iES

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1154 GRAVER'S TREE CA 3132 SHAMROCKS 1253 GRAVER'S TREE CA 3315 GRAVER'STREEC
1121 SHAMROCKS 3018 GRAVER'S TREE CA 1178 SHAMROCKS 3303 SHAMROCKS
1033 Callahan's Performace Bowl 3013 Callahan's Performace Bowl 1136 Coronas STP 3263 Coronas STP

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 287 Wayne Toutain 746 Wayne Toutain 296 Wayne Toutain 773 Wayne Toutain
274 John King 723 John King 285 Ray Smith 738 John King
258 Bob Goulet 708 Bob Goulet 284 Bruce Graver 723 Ted Fuini
Women 166 Christina Gorneault 474 Christina Gorneault 208 Donna Gorneault 604 Donna Gorneault
150 Donna Gorneault 430 Donna Gorneault 205 Christina Gorneault 591 Christina Gorneault

HDCP High High

Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
1 - Omars Barber Shop Lane 25 HDCP=172

John Picinich 168 41 13178 78 170 146 166 482 602 232 647
Chris Liebel 162 46 11665 72 155 169 138 462 600 221 544
Joseph Predion 174 36 14096 81 183 190 170 543 654 256 618
Dave Schreiber 189 24 11351 60 172 204 128 504 576 248 628
Al Domeika 188 25 12472 66 167 162 167 496 568 257 639
Ryan Jones bk203 13 1120 6 0 0 203 582
Paul Terry 178 33 3751 21 0 0 231 595
Andy Kelly bk182 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 - NEWINGTON PIZZA Lane 28 HDCP=251

Tony Collura 149 56 11640 78 181 160 435 476 647 208 566
John Bourlogianni 164 44 11382 69 161 167 174 502 634 233 590
Fil Olson 141 63 8890 63 132 152 143 427 616 214 500
Mark Chowaniec 182 30 14262 78 al72 al72 al72 516 606 268 642
Jason Collura 147 58 9719 66 135 151 142 428 602 215 540
Joe Gilberto 143 61 4736 33 0 0 182 489
James Pelletier 197 18 593 3 0 0 206 593
Gary Hunter 173 37 0 0 0 0 0 0

03/14/2020 5:22 pm Page 4 of 9 BLS-2017/AS 29.05.08 licensed to Rip Callahan - Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama



03/09/2020 Week 27 0 P n B n I Fl rl L '1 4 Page 5

Monday 7:00 pm Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama Lanes 17 - 32
HDCP High  High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
3 -The Swede Club Lane 32 HDCP=150
Randy Myers 147 58 10166 69 139 120 127 386 557 197 490
Ray Smith 177 34 13876 78 147 251 139 537 639 278 641
Erik Ciccarello 177 34 12773 72 181 164 126 471 570 233 612
Forrest Cobb 194 20 2915 15 al84 al84 als4 552 612 236 628
John King 214 4 14175 66 232 217 274 723 738 286 810
John Ciccarello 151 55 9530 63 0 0 219 507
Erik Jankowski bk212 6 606 3 0 0 202 606
Dan Daniels 214 4 1931 9 0 0 278 706
4 - CASA MIA Lane 27 HDCP=195
Doug O'Connor 181 31 12515 69 171 182 192 545 638 246 645
Leo Pizzoferrato 124 76 5595 45 150 109 155 414 645 170 443
Al Manocchio 170 40 10205 60 152 123 157 432 549 247 594
Vince Colangelo 185 28 11674 63 172 136 200 508 589 237 612
John Matrone 194 20 12270 63 198 222 183 603 663 268 706
Bob Zoldy 198 17 12503 63 0 0 247 654
5-GRAVER'S TREE CA Lane 31 HDCP=98
Bruce Graver 171 39 5135 30 143 243 203 589 712 243 589
Rene Matos 197 18 12467 63 193 170 199 562 613 269 684
John Dzialo 194 20 15184 78 181 256 146 583 643 256 667
Cameron Montie 203 13 15299 75 151 198 189 538 574 288 699
Wayne Toutain 210 8 13894 66 258 287 201 746 773 287 746
Mark Almeida 174 36 1574 9 0 0 209 582
Kurt Levesque 201 15 5435 27 0 0 254 700
6 - SHAMROCKS Lane 21 HDCP=62
Barry Pinney 198 17 5757 29 215 187 225 627 681 253 659
David Jacques 207 10 15528 75 185 233 225 643 676 279 709
Jerrod Inman 203 13 6718 33 0 0 267 715
Mike Berens 212 6 638 3 0 0 253 638
Tom Murphy 200 16 9636 48 0 0 264 695
Bob Genovese 202 14 15824 78 193 170 208 571 610 259 683
James Riccio 206 11 12367 60 183 175 225 583 616 279 712
Bob Goulet 215 4 16180 75 258 212 238 708 720 300 743
7 - Coronas STP Lane 24 HDCP=119
Mark A. Fangiullo 148 57 10215 69 140 184 121 445 616 225 561
Shawn Mconnon 190 24 8559 45 165 192 205 562 634 279 692
James Fangiullo 186 27 14560 78 157 220 243 620 704 254 653
Cef Sanchez 213 5 17292 81 233 175 215 623 638 278 778
Bill Hoynes 212 6 16578 78 215 245 193 653 671 279 745
Peter DiBenedetto bk197 18 1224 6 0 0 23 621
Carl Miller bk217 2 602 3 0 0 226 602
8-TTFB Lane 17 HDCP=252
Dana Gordon 100 96 2411 24 112 101 121 334 625 125 334
Brandon Chojnicki 176 35 12172 69 171 154 168 493 508 221 580
Ted Tranquilli 192 22 13839 72 158 217 214 589 655 258 675
Jason Gale 181 31 12502 69 190 160 179 529 622 245 657
Left Chase 134 68 9289 69 124 123 161 408 612 223 486
Bob Ouimette 159 48 1919 12 0 0 208 511
Mark Gale bk177 34 1082 6 0 0 231 575
Garrett Gale bk122 78 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Anderson bk202 14 580 3 0 0 242 580
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Monday 7:00 pm Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama Lanes 17 - 32
HDCP High  High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
9-GUTTER FACE Lane 29 HDCP=235
Matt Vechinsky 144 60 9987 69 140 152 139 431 611 211 521
Dallas Coursey 142 62 9801 69 al32 al32 ali32 396 582 194 490
Josh Harvey 158 49 10468 66 145 155 170 470 617 242 562
John Carlin 178 33 5343 30 204 179 181 564 666 242 594
Scott Mercer 181 31 13649 75 221 201 186 608 701 276 649
Tym Kristof 198 17 9533 48 0 0 265 766
10 - DRUNK IN BROOKLYN Lane 18 HDCP=167
Adam Kramer 159 48 10027 63 158 167 135 460 604 253 570
Danny McCary 187 26 6189 33 139 184 214 537 612 254 656
Shawn Manafort 176 35 12181 69 129 151 161 441 543 219 611
Kyle Lukas 177 34 13812 78 199 119 147 465 567 243 630
Steve Nicholas 190 24 12544 66 182 162 135 479 548 268 724
Bob Nickols bk161 a7 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tucker Sisti 168 41 11099 66 0 0 244 622
11 - Pin 'Em Down Lane 22 HDCP=230
Jim D'Amato 161 a7 11616 72 alb1 al51 alsbl 453 594 202 556
Joe Chilstrom 164 44 11873 72 alb4 al54 alb4 462 594 235 566
Zeke Gallo 140 64 9687 69 141 199 164 504 696 199 504
John Guedes 174 36 4194 24 180 173 129 482 587 244 654
Bob Cosker 171 39 11676 68 184 167 200 551 668 248 599
Sal Cugno bk175 36 1131 6 x200 x181 x189 570 678 211 570
Andy Taylor bk194 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerry Waltman 146 59 9655 66 0 0 199 509
12 - SPOILERS Lane 26 HDCP=295
Mike Mendes 119 80 9324 78 122 108 129 359 599 178 467
Christina Gorneault 170 40 7836 46 149 166 159 474 591 212 565
Danny Hannifan 118 81 9230 78 130 106 144 380 623 185 464
Donna Gorneault 147 58 11475 78 150 149 131 430 604 207 520
Paul Liistro 175 36 13182 75 155 177 145 477 582 236 618
Joe Piscitello 88 105 2580 29 0 0 143 286
13- CAROLLO CPA Lane 20 HDCP=220
VACANT 173 37 0 0 wvi73 v173 v173 519 630 0 0
Joe Carollo 150 56 10864 72 147 177 167 491 659 235 525
Bob Gillanders 138 65 11249 81 160 189 115 464 659 189 472
Tim Carmel 167 42 12588 75 199 139 106 444 567 237 648
Fran Siana 195 20 15217 78 159 190 205 554 614 248 675
Chris Carmel 173 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bruce Tucker 181 31 3804 21 0 0 243 629
14 - BLUE BALLS Lane 30 HDCP=235
Colin Graffey 122 78 6997 57 151 110 127 388 622 191 473
Ted Fuini 183 29 11542 63 171 223 236 630 723 268 636
Dave Cruickshank 141 63 5953 42 al3l al3l al3l 393 582 211 484
Brandon Lagueux 184 28 9432 51 al74 al74 al74 522 606 248 659
Eric LaRiviere 173 37 11307 65 156 203 196 555 666 255 596
Brett Kelly 131 71 2368 18 0 0 193 439
Scott Schreiner 162 46 6324 39 0 0 211 548
Tyler Cyr 163 45 4917 30 0 0 217 584
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Monday 7:00 pm Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama Lanes 17 - 32
HDCP High High
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
15 - Callahan's Performace Bowling Lane 23 HDCP=80
John F. Hurst 202 14 5469 27 208 222 202 632 677 257 688
Matt Musgrave 183 29 11547 63 160 173 205 538 625 233 654
Mark Castillo 201 15 15723 78 215 159 181 555 597 279 737
Jacob Lineberry 199 16 15585 78 182 254 209 645 693 268 739
Jose Vazquez 212 6 12100 57 238 225 180 643 661 279 725
Steve Fazzina 209 8 1254 6 0 0 235 666
Fred J. Callahan 173 37 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 - BYE Lane 19 HDCP=0

TEMROER7 SOSHIES

High  High
Name Pins Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  Total
Dallas 0 0 173 0 0 0
James Alexander 0 0 173 0 0 0
Jason B 0 0 173 0 0 0
Jeremy Bloom 0 0 173 0 0 0
Joe Boland 0 0 173 0 0 0
Eric Bradle 0 0 173 0 0 0
Timothy Bradle 0 0 173 0 0 0
Jason Busnardo 0 0 173 0 0 0
Eric Chase 0 0 173 0 0 0
Derek Cody 0 0 173 0 0 0
James Daly 0 0 173 0 0 0
Rob Desmarias 5817 36 161 247 598 0
Heather Dimoff 0 0 173 0 0 0
Kevin Dydyn 0 0 173 0 0 0
Jabbar Floyd 0 0 173 0 0 0
Chris Galanto 0 0 173 0 0 0
Justin Gatti 0 0 173 0 0 0
Marcel Gervais Jr. 0 0 173 0 0 0
Bruce Gough 0 0 173 0 0 0
Brandon Grody 0 0 173 0 0 0
Donald Gugliotti 0 0 173 0 0 0
Mathew Hernandez 0 0 173 0 0 0
William Lefty Hoynes 0 0 173 0 0 0
Brittany Kent 917 6 152 179 477 0
Bryan Kollmer 0 0 173 0 0 0
Bryan Kunkel 0 0 173 0 0 0
Mike Leung 0 0 173 0 0 0
Dustin Luther 0 0 173 0 0 0
Joe Mathiau 1232 6  bkl196 247 663 0
Neil McKinnon 0 0 173 0 0 0
Perry Moustakakis 0 0 173 0 0 0
Alan Neumann 0 0 173 0 0 0
Dominick Petrella 0 0 173 0 0 0
Sam Quintana 0 0 173 0 0 0
Shawn Solek 0 0 173 0 0 0
Jeff St. Onge 0 0 173 0 0 0
Mike Walsh 0 0 173 0 0 0
Jim Walwyn 0 0 173 0 0 0
Steve Yeager 0 0 173 0 0 0

MostimprovedrAverage

Men 112 to 12275 +10.75 Colin Graffey Women 168 to  170.35 +2.35 Christina Gorneault
125 to 134.62 +9.62 Left Chase 145 to 147.12 +2.12 Donna Gorneault
203 to 21228 +9.28 Jose Vazquez
152 to 158.61 +6.61 Josh Harvey
142 to 148.04 = +6.04 Mark Fangiullo
179 to 18494 +5.94 Brandon Lagueux
145 to  150.89 = +5.89 Joe Carollo
208 to 213.48 = +5.48 Cef Sanchez
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Most Improved average

183.21 = +5.21 Ted Fuini
168.95 = +4.95 John Picinich
21052 = +4.52 Wayne Toutain
14726 = +4.26 Jason Collura
192.21 = +4.21 Ted Tranquilli
206.12 = +4.12 James Riccio
162.01 = +4.01 Chris Liebel
197.89 = +3.89 Rene Matos
194.76 = +3.76 John Matrone
176.54 = +3.54 Shawn Manafort
16490 = +2.90 Joe Chilstrom
119.54 = +2.54 Mike Mendes
161.33 = +2.33 Jim D'Amato
146.29 = +2.29 Gerry Waltman
141.11 = +2.11 Fil Olson
173.95 = +1.95 Eric LaRiviere
177.90 = +1.90 Ray Smith
167.84 = +1.84 Tim Carmel
21477 = +1.77 JohnKing
21254 = +1.54 Bill Hoynes
181.38 = +1.38 Doug O'Connor
118.33 = +1.33 Danny Hannifan
149.23 = +1.23 Tony Collura
181.19 = +1.19 Jason Gale
189.18 = +1.18 Dave Schreiber
190.06 = +1.06 Steve Nicholas
142.04 = +1.04 Dallas Coursey
174.02 = +1.02 Joseph Predion
164.96 = +0.96 John Bourlogianni
138.88 = +0.88 Bob Gillanders
199.81 = +0.81 Jacob Lineberry
144.74 = +0.74 Matt Vechinsky
194.67 = +0.67 John Dzialo
186.67 = +0.67 James Fangiullo
198.60 = +0.60 Tym Kristof
20158 = +0.58 Mark Castillo
140.39 = +0.39 Zeke Gallo
151.27 = +0.27 John Ciccarello
168.17 = +0.17 Tucker Sisti
170.08 = +0.08 Al Manocchio
195.09 = +0.09 Fran Siana
20399 = -0.01 Cameron Montie
181.99 = -0.01 Scott Mercer
17740 = -0.60 Erik Ciccarello
147.33 = -0.67 Randy Myers
185.30 = -0.70 Vince Colangelo
159.16 = -0.84 Adam Kramer
21573 = -1.27 Bob Goulet
177.08 = -1.92 Kyle Lukas
188.97 = -2.03 Al Domeika
202.87 = -2.13 Bob Genovese
200.75 = -2.25 Tom Murphy
171.71 = -2.29 Bob Cosker
183.29 = -2.71 Matt Musgrave
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Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama
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Most Improved average

Lanes 17 - 32
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03/09/2020 Week 27 0

Monday 7:00 pm

rdon Bonetti Florist L

Most Improved average

Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama

179
202
180
187
212

03/14/2020 5:22 pm Page 9 of 9

to
to
to
to
to

175.76

198.46 =

176.41
182.85
207.04

-3.24
-3.54
-3.59
-4.15
-4.96

l1 4 Page 9

Lanes 17 - 32

Most Improved average

Paul Liistro

Bob Zoldy
Brandon Chojnicki
Mark Chowaniec
David Jacques
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